
SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
NEW SELECTION FORM FOR THE YEAR 2026-2027

Test conducted on Test Centre

Name:
Game/Event

Date of Birth: Gender(M/F)

Father’s Name: Mobile No.1. 2.

Home Address School/College Address

Belong to Rural or Urban Area Belongs to OBC/SC/ST/GENERAL:

Height (in cm): Weight (in kg): Blood Group:

Academic status as on 2025-26

Sl. No Class studying Name of the School/College

Details of highest performance/Achievements for the last 2 years (2024-25 & 2025-26)

Sl. No Competition Name Competition Date Event Position in the
competition

Time/Date

Signature of the parent Signature of the candidate

Date: Date:



FOR OFFICE USE ONLY (To be filled by the centre)

Age as on 1st April.2026:

FORSELECTIONUNDERAUTOMATICADMISSION

(A)QUALIFYING COMPETITION &

ACHIEVEMENT -

(B)Whether to be selected YES/NO: IF YES Target after 1 year

After 3 years

(C)IF NO Specify the reason:

FORADMISSIONON THEBASIS OF SELECTION TRIAL/COMPETITION

General Test Conducted

Sl. No Name of the Test Result Remarks
1

2

3

4
Specific Test Conducted

Sl. No Name of the Test Performance Remarks
1
2
3
4

5

Recommendation:

Whether to be selected (YES/NO:) -IF YES Target after 1 year

Target After 3 years:

COACH EXPERT SDAT NOMINEE CONVENER REGIONAL DIRECTOR


